

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4430/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in CRLMA No. 9249/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MADHAVPURA MERCANTILE CO-OP.BANK LD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAILESH PATWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,ad-interim ex-parte stay,permission
to file additional documents)

CRLMP.No.11669-11670/2007 (Appln. for permission to file affidavit and to file
addl. documents)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, put up after three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master